
Assisted Living Care Rates
Level A
Level B
Level C
Level D
Level E

$900
$1,150
$1,400
$1,650
$1,900

Rent Rates
Studio 
1-Bedroom 
2-Bedroom 
3-Bedroom A, B
3-Bedroom C
4-Bedroom B,C
4-Bedroom A, D

$3,790
$4,200
$3,060
$2,550
$2,750
$2,340
$2,465

Memory Care Suites

Level A
Level B
Level C
Level D
Level E

$5,040
$5,340
$5,640
$5,940
$6,240

$4,600 Memory Care Suites are designed with a family-style bedroom 
concept to maximize engagement and social interaction.

1400 Nursery Way, McKinleyville, CA, 95519
Phone: 707-839-9100   Fax: 707-839-2981

RCFE Lic. # 126801366    www.timberridgecare.com

Studio
Level A
Level B
Level C
Level D
Level E

$1,875
$2,125
$2,375
$2,625
$2,875

1-Bedroom

Eureka & Renaissance


